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PLANNING / Security Plan

PA.00.Security

Name: Holborn Post Building
New Oxford St, Holborn, London, UK
Prefix: 230

Branch Transformation Programme
HOLBORN POST BUILDING

[FIA 2 PLANNING]

A SECURITY PLAN UPDATED 07/07/2020

BLOOMSBURY

Holborn Tower

1 to 19

Hire

39

7

LB

41

16

14
5 t

o 1
53

43

186

9

45

STREET

Chambers

40

34 to 30

PH

18
4 t

o 1
86

11

3

Station

12

18
0

10

SMART'S PLACE
1 to 18

12

10

16b

Tavis
tock

33

WAY

178
13

36

W
EST CENTRAL

23 to 26

25.2m

to

2

OXFORD

185

18

38

49

40

Shelter

189

St Georges

187

19
0

188

10

167

International House

39

16

166

25.4m

NEW

Car Park

17
42

41

5

24.4m

Multistorey

1 t
o 1

6

PO

39a

Commonwealth House

7 t
o 1

1

STUKELE
Y STREET

PH
24.5m

11
Gold

sm
ith

 C
ou

rt

18
1

19
0

TCB STREET

HIG
H H

OLB
ORN

15

47

6

19
1

8
1

14

23.8m

18
1a

Cycle

Church

M
U

SEU
M

 STR
EET

16a

Dunn's Passage

53
01

43
m

53
03

43
m

181335m

181535m 302 303

302 303

814

815

TELEPHONE 
BOX

BIKE PARK

BIKE PARK

TELEPHONE 
BOX

BIKE PARK

BIKE PARK

4095 42
60

2445

SECURITY MEASURES INCORPORATED INTO PROPOSALS

- CCTV COVERAGE OF ATM
- LIGHTING TO THE SECURITY STANDARD BS5489:2013
- SECURE ATM ROOM WHERE MACHINE CAN BE SERVICED

SEPERATE FROM THE PUBLIC 
- EXTERNAL ATM LOCATED AT FURTHEST POINT WITHIN UNIT

AWAY FROM STREET FURNITURE
- PRIVACY MARKINGS AROUND EXTERNAL ATM
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